
MEADOW PARK CUESTA INVITATIONAL JV BOYS

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 ORAC 00:21:16.29 31

2 PIVL 00:22:05.29 38

3 PA 00:24:45.80 70

4 FTHL 00:27:39.13 98

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

TRAN 00:27:56.65 4

CRNC 00:24:23.53 3

HANF 01:09:11.74 2

HNWE 00:22:20.90 1
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MEADOW PARK CUESTA INVITATIONAL JV BOYS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 ORAC 00:21:16.29 16 31

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 149 Henry Coyne 00:20:14.82 3

2 5 162 Aidan Stevens 00:21:02.84 5

3 6 156 Jackson Payne 00:21:03.41 6

4 8 153 Enzo McArthur 00:21:50.29 8

5 10 154 Cohen Metzger 00:22:10.07 9

6 11 166 Adam Young 00:22:12.44 (10)

7 12 151 Flynn Gotsick 00:22:13.79 (11)

2 PIVL 00:22:05.29 6 38

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 206 Benjamin Ortiz-Tiburcio 00:19:27.93 1

2 2 204 Omar Ambrosio-Venegas 00:20:13.45 2

3 7 208 Adiel Pinon-Villalpando 00:21:09.71 7

4 21 209 Kenny Zarate 00:23:53.02 13

5 27 207 Johnny Perez 00:25:42.36 15

6 31 205 David Diaz Garcia 00:26:14.03 (18)

3 PA 00:24:45.80 5 70

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 266 Santos Ibarra-Ibarra 00:20:36.31 4

2 18 270 Roy Orozco 00:23:03.49 12

3 26 271 Alfredo Rumbo JR. 00:25:36.19 14

4 29 272 Aden Verduzco 00:25:56.10 17

5 39 269 Diego Ochoa 00:28:36.91 23

4 FTHL 00:27:39.13 9 98

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 28 88 Alejandro De Leon 00:25:45.72 16

2 33 89 Joanthan De Los Angeles 00:27:38.71 19

3 35 90 Adam Dorado 00:28:15.34 20

4 36 94 Sergio Hernandez 00:28:17.40 21

5 37 95 Gabrien Popplewell 00:28:18.46 22

6 41 92 Juan Garcia 00:34:54.36 (24)

7 42 93 Jovany Gutierrez 00:35:06.78 (25)
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MEADOW PARK CUESTA INVITATIONAL JV BOYS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 206 Benjamin Ortiz-Tiburcio JR 00:19:27.93 PIVL

2 2 204 Omar Ambrosio-Venegas SR 00:20:13.45 PIVL

3 3 149 Henry Coyne SO 00:20:14.82 ORAC

4 4 266 Santos Ibarra-Ibarra JR 00:20:36.31 PA

5 5 162 Aidan Stevens SO 00:21:02.84 ORAC

6 6 156 Jackson Payne SO 00:21:03.41 ORAC

7 7 208 Adiel Pinon-Villalpando JR 00:21:09.71 PIVL

8 8 153 Enzo McArthur SO 00:21:50.29 ORAC

9 0 5 Luis Parra JR 00:22:02.09 CRNC

10 9 154 Cohen Metzger SR 00:22:10.07 ORAC

11 (10) 166 Adam Young SR 00:22:12.44 ORAC

12 (11) 151 Flynn Gotsick FR 00:22:13.79 ORAC

13 0 164 Thomas Washburn SO 00:22:14.13 ORAC

14 0 122 Luke Abel JR 00:22:20.90 HNWE

15 0 158 David Salvador JR 00:22:22.80 ORAC

16 0 157 Bobby Plastino SR 00:22:49.73 ORAC

17 0 155 Walter Oberg JR 00:22:50.58 ORAC

18 12 270 Roy Orozco JR 00:23:03.49 PA

19 0 251 Mario Gomez FR 00:23:30.85 TRAN

20 0 150 Reuben Dixon SO 00:23:43.26 ORAC

21 13 209 Kenny Zarate JR 00:23:53.02 PIVL

22 0 152 Nicholas May SO 00:24:15.82 ORAC

23 0 160 Ethan So Hu SR 00:24:16.13 ORAC

24 0 163 Tristan Thau SO 00:24:23.38 ORAC

25 0 3 Omar Gamboa FR 00:24:48.18 CRNC

26 14 271 Alfredo Rumbo JR. SO 00:25:36.19 PA

27 15 207 Johnny Perez FR 00:25:42.36 PIVL

28 16 88 Alejandro De Leon SR 00:25:45.72 FTHL

29 17 272 Aden Verduzco FR 00:25:56.10 PA

30 0 165 Grant White SO 00:25:59.90 ORAC

31 (18) 205 David Diaz Garcia JR 00:26:14.03 PIVL

32 0 2 Nathaniel Azevedo FR 00:26:20.32 CRNC

33 19 89 Joanthan De Los Angeles FR 00:27:38.71 FTHL

34 0 252 Austin Martinez SR 00:28:08.65 TRAN

35 20 90 Adam Dorado SO 00:28:15.34 FTHL

36 21 94 Sergio Hernandez JR 00:28:17.40 FTHL

37 22 95 Gabrien Popplewell SR 00:28:18.46 FTHL

38 0 253 Johnny Rodriguez FR 00:28:30.48 TRAN

39 23 269 Diego Ochoa SR 00:28:36.91 PA

40 0 249 Miguel Alejo JR 00:31:36.61 TRAN

41 (24) 92 Juan Garcia JR 00:34:54.36 FTHL

42 (25) 93 Jovany Gutierrez SO 00:35:06.78 FTHL

43 0 97 Christian Zamora SO 00:35:48.40 FTHL

44 0 91 Armando Garcia FR 00:45:43.80 FTHL

45 0 116 Alexander Venegas FR 01:03:34.34 HANF

46 0 113 Rio Esperanza SO 01:14:49.14 HANF
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